Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

*Order number of software packages required in multiples of Std. Pkg.
^ WINDOWS is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
Part Number Format Std. Pkg.*
PROG-WIN2 3.5" Disks 1
PROG-WIN2CD CD-ROM 1
PAN-MARK ™   Labeling Software
Most commonly used parts appear in BOLD.
10
D
o
-I
t-
Y
o
u
rs
e
lf
 P
ro
d
u
c
ts
Printer Selection Matrix
Printers
Features
PTR2
(Pg. 11)
LS5/LS5E
(Pg. 13)
LS3E
(Pg. 15)
LS4M
(Pg. 18)
Label Options
Heat Shrink Markers Yes Yes Yes No
Component Markers Yes Yes Yes No
Industr ial Laminated Tape No Yes No Yes
Commercial
Non-Laminated Tape Yes Yes No Yes
Mechanical Specifications
Type Desktop Hand-Held Hand-Held Portable
Print Method Thermal Transfer Thermal Transfer 9-Pin Dot-Matrix Thermal Transfer
Volume Medium to High Low Low Low
Label Widths Up  to 4.1 0"
(104  mm)
0.50 " -  1.0 0"
(13 - 25 m m)
0.25 " -  1.5 0"
(6 -  38 mm )
0.5 0"
(13  mm)
Weight 4 lbs. (1.8 kg) 4.7 lbs. (2.1 kg) 2.7 lbs. (1.2 kg) 3.5 lbs. (1.6 kg)
Power Supply AC Batteries or AC Battery Pack or AC Batteries or AC
PC Interface Required Yes No No No
Optical Registration for Exact Print
Registration Yes Yes Yes N/A
Memory N/A
LS5 - 16Kb,
LS5E - 450Kb
20 Kb No
RS232 Port Computer Interface Yes No No
Cutter No Yes No Yes
Print Options
Print Sizes 0.06 " -  3.5 0"
(2 -  89 mm )
6 point to 72 point
Small, Compressed,
Normal,  Large
6 point to 24 point
Lines of Variable Pr int Dependent on software 6 47 4
Upper and Lower Case Yes Yes Yes Yes